
SR.NO Form No Name As Per Marksheet Gender  Board 
Year of 

passing
%

1 1673 Dsouza Riya Jerald Female SSC 2023 98

2 1021 Dmello Nicole Ann Anthony Female SSC 2023 95.4

3 916 CASTELINO RHEA CLIFFORD Female SSC 2023 92.6

4 970 Morgan Justin Jeffrey Male SSC 2023 92.6

5 1209 MIKHAIL NICHOLAI VAKIL Male ICSE 2023 92.5

6 1167 Aaron Shibu John Male CISCE 2023 92.33

7 1103 TAVARES SIENA REGINA Female SSC 2023 92.2

8 908 DSILVA RENA SEBASTIAN Female KONKAN 2023 91.6

9 1390 Menezes Nikitha Mark Female SSC 2023 91.2

10 1133 Dias Jordan Roberto Ivan Male SSC 2023 90.6

11 1326 Macwan Kathryn Manish Female SSC 2023 90.4

12 1483 JOVIANNE JESLYN JAMES Female SSC 2023 90.2

13 1455 Arul Cismila Anthony Sudhakar Female SSC 2023 89.8

14 1386 SERPES ANGELINA SAVIO Female SSC 2023 89.4

15 1086 FERNANDES KIONA LAWRENCE Female SSC 2023 89.2

16 1324 Fernandes Simone Joaquim Female SSC 2023 89.2

17 1026 RENELLE KARENSA FERNANDES Female GOA BOARD 2023 89.17

18 1141 DAVID SAMYRA SELVYN Female SSC 2023 89

19 811 Nadar Carol Martin Female SSC 2023 88.8

20 861 Anto Oswald Gnana Alexander Male SSC 2023 88.8

21 928 Nadar Carol Martin Female SSC 2023 88.8

22 1005 FERNANDES KEVIN RAHUL NEREUS Male SSC 2023 88.8

23 935 FERNANDES MERCIA CAITAN Female SSC 2023 88.6

24 1414 NADAR SAHAYA STAFFY SEBASTIAN Female SSC 2023 88.4

25 1448 Rodrigues Brendan Peter Anthony Male SSC 2023 88.4

26 1476 Barboza Tiara Sunil Female SSC 2023 88.4

27 917 A R Angelina Albert Female SSC 2023 88.2

28 1020 Viol Olivera Female SSC 2023 88.2

29 1238 ANICKATHOTTATHIL ELRON SEBASTIAN Male SSC 2023 88.2

30 1497 Austin Amala Suresh Male SSC 2023 88.2

31 1608 Austin Amala Suresh Male SSC 2023 88.2

32 1656 Carlos Seanna Brian Female SSC 2023 88.2

33 1279 RENDELL TROY RODRIGUES Male SSC 2023 88

34 1553 FERREIRA JOANNE VINOD Female SSC 2023 88

35 1274 Caren Francesca Pinto Female ICSE 2023 87.86

36 1498 Fernando Joel Leonard Male SSC 2023 87.6

37 986 Juanna Elisa Sam Female ICSE 2023 87.4

38 1160 DSOUZA RIONA STEVEN Female SSC 2023 87.4

39 1482 Neha Roy Female SSC 2023 87.4

40 979 DSOUZA FIONA LEO Female SSC 2023 87.2

41 1093 ARVIN RONALD ALMEIDA Male CISCE 2023 87.2

42 1633 SHETTY JOYSON ANTHONYSAMY Male SSC 2023 87.2

43 1055 Jerrard Steven Paul Male icse 2023 87.17

44 1459 Dwayne Preston Lobo Male CISCE 2023 87.14

45 905 Figueirado Chiara Kirk Female SSC 2023 87

46 912 Figueirado Chiara Kirk Female SSC 2023 87

47 1072 DSOUZA SHANELLE DOMINIC Female SSC 2023 87

48 1558 Sanaya Shetty Female CICSE 2023 86.8

49 1420 Paul Denise Chelsea Mary Doyle Female SSC 2023 86.6

50 1517 Dsouza Clayden Brian Male SSC 2023 86.6
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51 1046 Cavin Paul Mercy Male SSC 2023 86.4

52 1488 Nadar Abishek Raja Adhisaya Sekar Male SSC 2023 86.4

53 841 Shonan Sunil Pegado Male SSC 2021 86.2

54 929 FERNANDES SARAH JOSEPH Female SSC 2023 86

55 1007 DMELLO ADRON HYGENUS Male SSC 2023 85.6

56 1059 LOBO MELLITA MARTIN Female SSC 2023 85.6

57 1461 De Souza Shanaika Clare Valentine Female SSC 2023 85.6

58 1102 Josephine Winnie Bijay Kumar Minj Female SSC 2023 85.4

59 1105 Josephine Winnie Bijay Kumar Minj Female SSC 2023 85.4

60 1041 PARMAR SIMEON MANOJ Male SSC 2023 85.2

61 1216 PEREIRA JAMICA MORESH Female SSC 2023 85.2

62 1648 Richaa Molly Abraham Female SSC 2023 85.2

63 1492 ISAAC ASHUTOSH DESAI Male ICSE 2023 85.17

64 882 Koli Ishika Rajendra Female SSC 2023 85

65 1567 NAIR DANIEL PRAVIN Male SSC 2023 85

66 1018 REBELLO MICHELLE SEBASTIAN Female SSC 2023 84.6

67 1657 MARC GUL THADANI Male CICSE 2023 84.6

68 1051 Fernandes Fabian Rozario Male SSC 2023 84.4

69 1075 DLIMA TYRONE CARL Male SSC 2023 84.4

70 1693 Kadam Russel Kyron Male SSC 2023 84.2

71 1694 Kadam Russel Kyron Male SSC 2023 84.2

72 1363 Kadam Russel Kyron Male SSC 2023 84.2

73 1163 Dsouza Earl Francis Male SSC 2023 84

74 963 Correia Zelia Renwick Female SSC 2023 84

75 985 Correia Zelia Renwick Female SSC 2023 84

76 1096 MIRANDA JORDAN ALDRIN Male SSC 2023 84

77 1345 SARAH SUSAN MATHEW Female CBSE 2023 84

78 1348 Castelino Jenisha John Female SSC 2023 84

79 1362 FERNANDES ALICIA MARIAN Female SSC 2023 84

80 840 WYDELLE CHERITH GOVEAS Female CBSE 2023 83.8

81 1397 Neil Dsouza Romould Male PUNE 2023 83.6

82 1178 Dsa Myron Evan Mark Male SSC 2023 83.2

83 1232 MANGESHKAR AVISHA ROHIT Female SSC 2023 83

84 1090 Chetty Carol Paulraj Female SSC 2023 82.8

85 1347 MISQUITTA LARISSA RANDELL Female SSC 2023 82.8

86 959 KHANDAGALE KEVIN RAMESH Male SSC 2023 82.6

87 1131 Netto Zaden Sanfur Male SSC 2023 82.6

88 1387 FERRAO ADRIEL MARIO SALVADOR Male SSC 2023 82.4

89 1669 Cavan Raymond Allwyn D'souza Male SSC 2023 82.2

90 1674 Martins Fraxier Felix Male SSC 2023 82.2

91 1309 FERNANDO AUSTIN ALFRED Male SSC 2023 82

92 933 Juan Jacob Sam Male ICSE 2023 81.8

93 1264 John Angelina Emmis Female SSC 2023 81.8

94 1602 MENEZES JOSEF TITUS Male SSC 2023 81.6

95 1321 Alvis Shaji Male SSC 2023 81.4

96 1546 KAKI VERONICA SABASTIAN Female SSC 2023 81.4

97 971 FERNANDES JOSHUA HERBERT Male SSC 2023 81.2

98 989 Swizel Andrew George Female SSC 2023 81.2

99 1156 Macwan Emmanuel Rinku Male SSC 2023 81.2

100 1060 JOANNA ELIZABETH NIKHIL Female SSC 2023 80.8
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101 868 DSILVA SARAH MICHAEL Female SSC 2023 80.6

102 1388 DCRUZ GRENVILLE GODWIN Male SSC 2023 80.6

103 1400 AMISH RAI SAHAYA JOHNSON Male SSC 2023 80.2

104 1683 Anbu Jovita Michael Raj Female SSC 2023 80.2

105 1404 DIAS MICHELLE KEVIN Female SSC 2023 80

106 897 MASIH DEWLIN DAVID Female SSC 2023 79.8

107 992 DSOUZA EZEKIEL GODFREY Male SSC 2023 79.6

108 1014 FONSECA MARK ROYSTON MELROY Male SSC 2023 79.6

109 1127 DARRYL LOFTUS FERNANDO Male SSC 2023 79.6

110 1360 DSOUZA GLEN VICTOR Male SSC 2023 79.6

111 1372 SERRAO REBECCA ADELINE RICHARD Female SSC 2023 79.6

112 1008 DMELLO ZEEK EDWIN MARLON Male SSC 2023 79.4

113 1194 CARDOZO ALVINA AGNELO IONA Female SSC 2023 79.4

114 898 Rodrigues Joel Basil Male SSC 2023 79.2

115 1169 JOHN TRACY JULIAN Female SSC 2023 79.2

116 1283 GODINHO ALLISTER ASHTEN Male SSC 2023 79.2

117 1456 Das Rachel Kevin Female SSC 2023 79.2

118 1009 KENI LINUS INAS Male SSC 2023 79
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1 970 Morgan Justin Jeffrey Male SSC 92.6

2 1103 TAVARES SIENA REGINA Female SSC 92.2

3 1386 SERPES ANGELINA SAVIO Female SSC 89.4

4 1026 RENELLE KARENSA FERNANDES Female GOA 89.2

5 1420 Paul Denise Chelsea Mary Doyle Female SSC 86.6

6 1397 Neil Dsouza Romould Male SSC 83.6

7 1602 MENEZES JOSEF TITUS Male SSC 81.6

8 1400 AMISH RAI SAHAYA JOHNSON Male SSC 80.2

9 1014 FONSECA MARK ROYSTON MELROY Male SSC 79.6

10 1194 CARDOZO ALVINA AGNELO IONA Female SSC 79.4

11 1008 DMELLO ZEEK EDWIN MARLON Male SSC 79.4

13.06.2023 PRINCIPAL
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1 916 CASTELINO RHEA CLIFFORD Female SSC 92.6

2 1209 MIKHAIL NICHOLAI VAKIL Male ICSE 92.5

3 908 DSILVA RENA SEBASTIAN Female KONKAN 91.6

4 1390 Menezes Nikitha Mark Female SSC 91.2

5 1133 Dias Jordan Roberto Ivan Male SSC 90.6

6 1455 Arul Cismila Anthony Sudhakar Female SSC 89.8

7 1386 SERPES ANGELINA SAVIO Female SSC 89.4

8 1086 FERNANDES KIONA LAWRENCE Female SSC 89.2

9 861 Anto Oswald Gnana Alexander Male SSC 88.8

10 1005 FERNANDES KEVIN RAHUL NEREUS Male SSC 88.8

11 1414 NADAR SAHAYA STAFFY SEBASTIAN Female SSC 88.4

12 1448 Rodrigues Brendan Peter Anthony Male SSC 88.4

13 1476 Barboza Tiara Sunil Female SSC 88.4

14 1020 Viol Olivera Female SSC 88.2

15 1238 ANICKATHOTTATHIL ELRON SEBASTIAN Male SSC 88.2

16 1498 Fernando Joel Leonard Male Board 87.6

17 1093 ARVIN RONALD ALMEIDA Male CISCE 87.2

18 1633 SHETTY JOYSON ANTHONYSAMY Male SSC 87.2

19 1459 Dwayne Preston Lobo Male CISCE 87.14

20 1488 Nadar Abishek Raja Adhisaya Sekar Male SSC 86.4

21 1007 DMELLO ADRON HYGENUS Male SSC 85.6

22 1461 De Souza Shanaika Clare Valentine Female SSC 85.6

13.06.2023 PRINCIPAL
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1 1673 Dsouza Riya Jerald Female SSC 2023 490 500 98

2 1021 Dmello Nicole Ann Anthony Female SSC 2023 477 500 95.4

3 1209 MIKHAIL NICHOLAI VAKIL Male ICSE 2023 555 600 92.5

4 1167 Aaron Shibu John Male CISCE 2023 554 600 92.33

5 908 DSILVA RENA SEBASTIAN Female KONKAN 2023 458 500 91.6

6 1326 Macwan Kathryn Manish Female SSC 2023 452 500 90.4

7 1483 JOVIANNE JESLYN JAMES Female SSC 2023 451 500 90.2

8 1386 SERPES ANGELINA SAVIO Female SSC 2023 447 500 89.4

9 1026 RENELLE KARENSA FERNANDES Female GOA 2023 535 600 89.17

10 928 Nadar Carol Martin Female SSC 2023 444 500 88.8

11 1005 FERNANDES KEVIN RAHUL NEREUS Male SSC 2023 444 500 88.8

12 935 FERNANDES MERCIA CAITAN Female SSC 2023 443 500 88.6

13 1414 NADAR SAHAYA STAFFY SEBASTIAN Female SSC 2023 442 500 88.4

14 1476 Barboza Tiara Sunil Female SSC 2023 442 500 88.4

15 917 A R Angelina Albert Female SSC 2023 441 500 88.2

16 1020 Viol Olivera Female SSC 2023 441 500 88.2

17 1238 ANICKATHOTTATHIL ELRON SEBASTIAN Male SSC 2023 441 500 88.2

18 1497 Austin Amala Suresh Male SSC 2023 441 500 88.2

19 1608 Austin Amala Suresh Male SSC 2023 441 500 88.2

20 1656 Carlos Seanna Brian Female SSC 2023 441 500 88.2

21 1279 RENDELL TROY RODRIGUES Male SSC 2023 440 500 88

22 1553 FERREIRA JOANNE VINOD Female SSC 2023 440 500 88

23 1274 Caren Francesca Pinto Female ICSE 2023 615 700 87.86

24 1498 Fernando Joel Leonard Male SSC 2023 438 500 87.6

25 986 Juanna Elisa Sam Female ICSE 2023 437 500 87.4

26 1160 DSOUZA RIONA STEVEN Female SSC 2023 437 500 87.4

27 1482 Neha Roy Female SSC 2023 437 500 87.4
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